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Jobs in

How Do I Get More Information and Apply For These Jobs?
1. Log onto www.EmployFlorida.com
2. Click on “advanced job search”
3. Then Click on “Job Search Number”
4. Simply enter the job order number from 
    above and click search. (Note: Registration required to apply)

If you meet the requirements, you can apply by following the direction on the website.  While on EmployFlorida.com you can also search 
thousands of additional openings throughout Central Florida, all at no cost.  For further help, see a Workforce Central Florida representative.

WCF o�ers equal opportunity programs & auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Member: Employ Florida  
TTY: 407-531-1211

Date Posted SalaryJob Title Order Number

4/25/13

4/25/13

4/24/13

4/24/13

4/23/13

4/23/13

4/23/13

4/23/13

4/23/13

4/23/13

Assembly Line Worker

Warehouse Shopper

Maintenance Service Worker 

Cable TV installer

Driver/Warehouse/Parts Counter

Laborer

Cook

Certified Forklift Operator 

Customer Service Representative 

Database Analyst

9774119

9774332

9773825

9773636

9773127

9773129

9773304

9773333

9773391

9773431

 $7.79 per hour 

$8.25 per hour

 $19,500.00 per year 

 $10.00 per hour 

$9.00 per hour

$8.50 per hour

$11.00 per hour

$10.00 per hour

$10.00 per hour

 $46,342.00 per year 
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