## **Central Florida**

## WORKFORCE CENTRAL FLORIDA

1005

Jobs in Lake/Sumter County 04-29-13

WorkforceCentralFlorida.com

Date Posted	Job Title	Order Number	Salary					
4/25/13	Assembly Line Worker	9774119	\$7.79 per hour					
4/25/13	Warehouse Shopper	9774332	\$8.25 per hour					
4/24/13	Maintenance Service Worker	9773825	\$19,500.00 per year					
4/24/13	Cable TV installer	9773636	\$10.00 per hour					
4/23/13	Driver/Warehouse/Parts Counter	9773127	\$9.00 per hour					
4/23/13	Laborer	9773129	\$8.50 per hour					
4/23/13	Cook	9773304	\$11.00 per hour					
4/23/13	Certified Forklift Operator	9773333	\$10.00 per hour					
4/23/13	Customer Service Representative	9773391	\$10.00 per hour					
4/23/13	Database Analyst	9773431	\$46,342.00 per year					
How Do I Get More Information and Apply For These Jobs?								

<ol> <li>Log onto www.EmployFlorida.com</li> <li>Click on "advanced job search"</li> <li>Then Click on "Job Search Number"</li> </ol>	Quick Job Search	Advanced Job Search	Job Search by Employer	Job Search by Education	by Skills	Job Search by Resume Criteria	
4. Simply enter the job order number from above and click search. (Note: Registration required to apply)							

If you meet the requirements, you can apply by following the direction on the website. While on EmployFlorida.com you can also search thousands of additional openings throughout Central Florida, all at no cost. For further help, see a Workforce Central Florida representative.

WCF offers equal opportunity programs & auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Member: Employ Florida